NORTHWEST MONTANA
ASSOCIATION OF

REALTORS
Date Time
January
3oth 8:00am-12:00pm
30th 1:00-5:00pm
31st 8:00am-12:00pm
31st 1:00-5:00pm
February
6th 8:00am-12:00pm
6th 1.00-5:00pm
7th 8:00am-9:30am
7th 10:00am-12:00pm
7th 1.00-5:00pm
March
7th 8:00am-12:00pm
7th 1.00-5:00pm
8th 8:00am-12:00pm
14th 8:00am-5:00pm
21st 9:00am-12:00pm
21st 1:.00pmM-4:00pm
April
24th 8:00am-12:00pm
25th 8:00am-12:00pm
25th 1:.00-4:.00pm

May
16th

22nd
24th

1:00pm-5:00pm
8:30am-12:30pm
8:00am-12:00pm

August

8th 9:00am-12:00pm

8th 1:.00-4:.00pm
September

12th 8:00-11:00am

12th 1:00-5:00pm

19th 9:00am-12:00pm

190th 1:.00-4:00pm

October

oth
oth
10th

8:00am-12:00pm
1:00-3:00pm
8:00am-12:00pm

Instructor

Trista Curzydlo
Trista Curzydlo
Trista Curzydlo
Trista Curzydlo

Craig Grant
Craig Grant
Craig Grant
Craig Grant
Craig Grant

Angela Klein-Hughes
Angela Klein-Hughes
Angela Klein-Hughes
Angela Klein-Hughes

Evan Fuchs
Evan Fuchs

\Will Parker
John Gillam
John Gillam

Cindy Lanier
James Ferch
Braiden Burns

John LeTourneau
John LeTourneau

Jaymie Bowditch
Cindy Lanier
Geoffrey Long
Goeffrey Long

Angela Klein-Hughes
Angela Klein-Hughes
Angela Klein-Hughes

- REGISTRATION OPENS JANUARY 2ND, 2024 -

Course

Go Forth & Sin No More: Code of Ethics

Am | the Jerk? The Real Estate Edition

How's that Working Out for You? Hot Legal Issues

Get Your Geek On: What You Don't Know Can Hurt You

Al & ChatGPT for Real Estate

Creating Awesome Marketing Materials with Al

All the Best Apps for Real Estate

Oscar-Worthy Real Estate Video

How to Market Like a Rockstar on a Roadies Budget

Interactive Look at Forms: Forms 101
Interactive Look at Forms: Forms 102
Supervising Broker Update”

Supervising Broker Pre-Endorsement ™"
Win Win or No Deal (Negotiations)

The Intentional Agent

Don't be a REALTOR® Violent Crime Victim ™~
Ethics & Legalities of Social Media & Advertising
That's Not How This Works?! Discolsure & Inspection

Fair Housing
Waters Rights ™
Mineral Rights

Commercial Classes
Commercial Classes

Legal Forum Update
Code of Ethic’s Class
REALTOR® Safety "~
Risk Management

Addendums & Beyond - Forms 201
Addendums & Beyond - Forms 202
Supervising Broker Update”

All classes are hybrid (in-person & virtual) unlesss otherwise noted
- In Person Only

" - Supervising Broker's

Bolded - Fullfills Code of Ethics Requirement for (Cycle 7 1.1.2022-12.31.2024)

2024 Education Calendar

(pre- reglstratlon release, all classes below are apart of the Education Voucher)

Credit Hours

4 CE
4 CE
4 CE
4 CE

4 CE
4 CE
15CE
2 CE
4 CE

4 CE
4 CE
4CE”
8CE™
3CE
3CE

4CE ™
4 CE
4 CE

4 CE
4CE"™
4CE"™

3CE
3CE

3CE
4 CE
3CE
3CE

4 CE
2 CE
4CE”



