

2024 Education Calendar

(pre-registration release, all classes below are apart of the Education Voucher)

- REGISTRATION OPENS JANUARY 2ND, 2024 -

	Date	Time	Instructor	Course		Credit Hours
January						
	30th 30th 31st 31st	8:00am-12:00pm 1:00-5:00pm 8:00am-12:00pm 1:00-5:00pm	Trista Curzydlo Trista Curzydlo Trista Curzydlo Trista Curzydlo	Am I th	th & Sin No More: Code of Ethics ne Jerk? The Real Estate Edition that Working Out for You? Hot Legal Issues ur Geek On: What You Don't Know Can Hurt You	4 CE 4 CE 4 CE 4 CE
February						
	6th 6th 7th 7th 7th	8:00am-12:00pm 1:00-5:00pm 8:00am-9:30am 10:00am-12:00pm 1:00-5:00pm	Craig Grant Craig Grant Craig Grant Craig Grant Craig Grant	Creatin All the Oscar-	natGPT for Real Estate ng Awesome Marketing Materials with AI Best Apps for Real Estate Worthy Real Estate Video o Market Like a Rockstar on a Roadies Budget	4 CE 4 CE 1.5 CE 2 CE 4 CE
March						
	7th 7th 8th 14th 21st 21st	8:00am-12:00pm 1:00-5:00pm 8:00am-12:00pm 8:00am-5:00pm 9:00am-12:00pm 1:00pm-4:00pm	Angela Klein-Hu Angela Klein-Hu Angela Klein-Hu Angela Klein-Hu Evan Fuchs Evan Fuchs	ighes ighes	Interactive Look at Forms: Forms 101 Interactive Look at Forms: Forms 102 Supervising Broker Update* Supervising Broker Pre-Endorsement *** Win Win or No Deal (Negotiations) The Intentional Agent	4 CE 4 CE * 8 CE *** 3 CE 3 CE
Ap	24th 25th 25th	8:00am-12:00pm 8:00am-12:00pm 1:00-4:00pm	Will Parker John Gillam John Gillam	Ethics	be a REALTOR® Violent Crime Victim *** & Legalities of Social Media & Advertising Not How This Works?! Discolsure & Inspection	4 CE *** 4 CE 4 CE
May						
	16th 22nd 24th	1:00pm-5:00pm 8:30am-12:30pm 8:00am-12:00pm	Cindy Lanier James Ferch Braiden Burns		ousing s Rights *** I Rights ***	4 CE 4 CE *** 4 CE ***
August						
	8th 8th	9:00am-12:00pm 1:00-4:00pm	John LeTournea John LeTournea		Commercial Classes Commercial Classes	3 CE
September						
	12th 12th 19th 19th	8:00-11:00am 1:00-5:00pm 9:00am-12:00pm 1:00-4:00pm	Jaymie Bowditch Cindy Lanier Geoffrey Long Goeffrey Long	h	Legal Forum Update Code of Ethic's Class REALTOR® Safety *** Risk Management	3 CE 4 CE 3 CE *** 3 CE
October						
	9th 9th 10th	8:00am-12:00pm 1:00-3:00pm 8:00am-12:00pm	Angela Klein-Hu Angela Klein-Hu Angela Klein-Hu	ıghes	Addendums & Beyond - Forms 201 Addendums & Beyond - Forms 202 Supervising Broker Update*	4 CE 2 CE 4 CE *

All classes are hybrid (in-person & virtual) unlesss otherwise noted

^{*** -} In Person Only

^{* -} Supervising Broker's